WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE S
ENGINEER OF NEVADA

73

Owner... Frank. Gavica
Address...Paradise.Valley,. Nevada....... . Address.......
=

Location of well: JA{. 14 XW.14 Sec.. 2.., Té.l.N/S', _R-&Q .E,_ m - H'“’_ﬂbo.ic.i__'_é ¥

or.

R io

Dnller .......... A.aE.a. .Hnaa.ck

Nampgi Idaho.

'Log No...23%27.
Rec....May w4

Well No
Permit No /27?3 W l(
’ Do not fill in :

19&&(

Water will be used for. Jrnlgatiaon
la"

Size of drilled hole

Diameter and length of casing....398}...0£.. 16" .casing

If flowing well give ﬂow inec.fs, or g p.m. and pressure

If flowing well describe control works..

Total depth of well......608"

Weight of casing per linear foot....B2# . & 4MF
Thickness of casing..lﬁ.';'....r:-....5[16.‘.'....&...12..‘?..-.-:...ﬁllﬁg..Tp. of water

(Casing 12” in diameter and under give inside diameter caging 12” in dlameter give outside diameter.)

.- If nonflowing Well glve depth of standmg water from surface lB.... before. pumpj.ng & 57" after mmping

{Type and size of valve, etc.)

Date of commencement of well.... May..16,..1956. ... . Date of completion of well. . AUgs..15,1958

Type of well rig............. ca hlﬁtQQ.lﬁ

LOG OF FORMATIONS

From
feet

55

96

125
135
155
190
240
285
3086
513
0d7
547
595
598
422
448
455
485
502

To
feet

55
65
95
125
135
156

] 190

240
285
505
old
337
o417
095
598
422
448
455
485
502
513

Thickness
feet

5
50
10
30
50
10
20
A5 .
50
45
20
8
24
10
48

Type of material

soil

clay & gravel

clay

clay & gravel
cemented gravel
clay & small gravel
sandy oclay

gravel & eclay- -

| nard gravel

clay

cemented gravel & clay
gravel & sand
cemented gravel
clay

cemented gravel
clay

cemented gravel
c¢lay with gravel
gravel

clay with gravel
cemented gravel
clay

(OVER)

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforatlona Etc

Ohlef aquifer (water- bearlnz '

.. - formation) . -
teom ..524__.t0 586
Other aquifers...BDB&. .= B66..... .

305 - 313
448 = 455

First water at..... 95 ___feet.

Casing perforated

Size of perforations
1440 x5 with 6. senter

919 ®




EEXEA TR

v ‘ LOb‘OF FORMATIONS—Continued
B;:g:n t'ggt Thickness . mfsm /a Type of material
513 | 520 7' | “cemented gravel
520 | 524 4' | olay .
524 536 12 gravel & coarse sand ( water ) :
536 552 16 -¢lay-some gravel
552 566 14 gravel & coarse sand ( water)
566 574 8 - - ¢lay
574 592 18 cemented gravel
592 602 10 clay with some gravel -
:
(?ai:u?g 1;:2? tyggt Length “Remarks’'—Seals, Grouting, Ete.
. 1e" 0 398 398 The 16" casing wasg drove to 398', then 15" open hole
‘ ' was drilled from 398 to 602', 'l‘hen 222' of perforated
28%: 00 wa a.-ae#e#m&m 12" casing was set from 380' to 602'.
GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Ete. .
830 G.P.M. @ 124' total 1ift
__.,ﬁQD U 4w _@ 116! ) Y
540 u Wi @ 105t i ]
e PRI : S e M T ___ _
WELL DRILLER’S STATEMENT (Not to be filled in by Driller)
This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the | W
above information is true to my best information and | . T
belief, T
Signed .AeBe Hogaok | T
Well Driller [ TTTTTmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmtnommmmmmmeseneee
By..£ 6‘,’ ‘ b cfel....
License No..... B8
Dated.......ccooerveeeo. My .8 . ,10..86... | ¢ ' .
‘ OFFICE | T
ENGINEER
T NAY 1T AW 10 07




